

COMMODITY NAME				AVERY DENNISON		3M COMPANY		
LINE #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	FILM, TRANSPARENT, RED 48"X50YD 600SF RL 1172C 48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number OL-2000	10.00	RL	\$468.00	\$4,680.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number 7000030811	\$480.00	\$4,800.00
2	FILM, TRANSPARENT, BLUE 48"X50YD 600SF RL 1175C 48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number OL-2000	10.00	RL	\$468.00	\$4,680.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number 7000030822	\$480.00	\$4,800.00
3	FILM, TRANSPARENT, GREEN 48X50YD 600SF RL 1177C 48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number OL-2000	10.00	RL	\$468.00	\$4,680.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number 7000030809	\$480.00	\$4,800.00
4	FILM, TRANSPARENT, BROWN 48"X50YD 1179C-48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number OL-2000	2.00	RL	\$468.00	\$936.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number 7000055493	\$480.00	\$960.00
5	SHEETING, BARRICADE 12"X 50YD 150SF RL LEFT334L 12 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: w-6100	10.00	RL	\$240.00	\$2,400.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number 7100044335	\$225.00	\$2,250.00
6	SHEETING, BARRICADE 12"X50YD 150SF RL RIGHT334R 12 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number W-6100	10.00	RL	\$240.00	\$2,400.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number 7100011910	\$225.00	\$2,250.00
7	SHEETING, PRISMATIC, WHITE 24" X 50YD 3430 24 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$315.00	\$3,150.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number 7000055627	\$240.00	\$2,400.00

8	SHEETING, WHITE DG3 2"X50YD 4090-2 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T11000	4.00	RL	\$44.25	\$177.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000142106	\$43.75	\$175.00
9	SHEETING, WHITE DG3 48"X50YD 4090-48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-11000	10.00	RL	\$1,062.00	\$10,620.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004891	\$1,050.00	\$10,500.00
10	SHEETING, YELLOW GREETN DG3 36" 4083 36 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-11000	10.00	RL	\$810.00	\$8,100.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004902	\$787.50	\$7,875.00
11	SHEETING, REFLECTIVE GREEN DG3 12.75" 4097 12.75 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-110000	20.00	RL	\$282.09	\$5,641.80	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000142095	\$557.81	\$11,156.20
12	SHEETING, REFLECTIVE GREEN DG3 48" 4097 48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-11000	10.00	RL	\$1,062.00	\$10,620.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004895	\$1,050.00	\$10,500.00
13	SHEETING, VINYL, BLACK 1" 7725 12 1 or equivalent Brand: _____ Item Number _____	50.00	RL		\$0.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100047852	\$8.88	\$444.00
14	SHEETING, VINYL, BLACK 2" 7725 12 2 or equivalent Brand: _____ Item Number _____	10.00	RL		\$0.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100047852	\$17.75	\$177.50

15	SHEETING, VINYL, BLACK 18" 7725 12 18 or equivalent Brand: _____ Item Number _____	50.00	RL		\$0.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100047852	\$159.75	\$7,987.50
16	SHEETING, VINYL, BLACK 24" 7725 12 24 or equivalent Brand: _____ Item Number _____	20.00	RL		\$0.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100248439	\$213.00	\$4,260.00
17	SHEETING, VINYL, BLACK 30" 7725 12 30 or equivalent Brand: _____ Item Number _____	50.00	RL		\$0.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100248378	\$266.25	\$13,312.50
18	SHEETING, VINYL, BLACK 36" 7725 12 36 or equivalent Brand: _____ Item Number _____	75.00	RL		\$0.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100248440	\$319.50	\$23,962.50
19	SHEETING, VINYL, BLACK 48" 7725 12 48 or equivalent Brand: _____ Item Number _____	100.00	RL		\$0.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100248370	\$426.00	\$42,600.00
20	SHEETING, TACK PAPER 24" TPM5 24 or equivalent Brand: _____ Item Number _____	300.00	RL		\$0.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000129288	\$162.00	\$48,600.00
21	SHEETING, FLUORESCENT, ORANGE 12.75"X100YD 3942S 12.75 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: W-7500	10.00	RL	\$478.13	\$4,781.30	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100011771	\$478.13	\$4,781.30
22	SHEETING, FLUORESCENT, ORANGE 18"X 50YD 3942S 18 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: W-7500	20.00	RL	\$337.50	\$6,750.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000141967	\$337.50	\$6,750.00

23	SHEETING, FLUORESCENT ORANGE 24" X 50YD 3942S 24 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: W-7500	40.00	RL	\$450.00	\$18,000.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100155816	\$450.00	\$18,000.00
24	SHEETING, FLUORESCENT ORANGE 30" X 50YD 3942S 30 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: W-7500	50.00	RL	\$675.00	\$33,750.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000129463	\$562.50	\$28,125.00
25	SHEETING, FLUORESCENT ORANGE 36" X 50YD 3942S 36 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: W-7500	50.00	RL	\$675.00	\$33,750.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000129458	\$675.00	\$33,750.00
26	SHEETING, FLUORESCENT ORANGE 48" X 50YD 3942S 48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: W-7500	150.00	RL	\$900.00	\$135,000.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000129432	\$900.00	\$135,000.00
27	SHEETING, FLUORSCENT, WHITE DG3 48" 4090 48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-11000	10.00	RL	\$1,062.00	\$10,620.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004891	\$1,050.00	\$10,500.00
28	SHEETING, FLUORSCENT, YELLOW DG3 12.75" 4081 12.75 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-11000	40.00	RL	\$286.88	\$11,475.20	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000142290	\$557.81	\$22,312.40
29	SHEETING, FLUORSCENT, YELLOW DG3 18" 4081 18 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-11000	100.00	RL	\$405.00	\$40,500.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000142235	\$393.75	\$39,375.00
30	SHEETING, FLUORSCENT, YELLOW DG3 24" 4081 24 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-110000	100.00	RL	\$540.00	\$54,000.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000129431	\$525.00	\$52,500.00

31	SHEETING, FLUORSCENT, YELLOW DG3 30" 4081 30 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-11000	40.00	RL	\$675.00	\$27,000.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100282390	\$656.25	\$26,250.00
32	SHEETING, FLUORSCENT, YELLOW DG3 36" 4081 36 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-11000	75.00	RL	\$810.00	\$60,750.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000148623	\$787.50	\$59,062.50
33	SHEETING, FLUORSCENT, YELLOW DG3 48" 4081 48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-11000	100.00	RL	\$1,080.00	\$108,000.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004896	\$1,050.00	\$105,000.00
34	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,WHITE 1" X 50YD 3930 1 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	250.00	RL	\$13.13	\$3,282.50	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000129516	\$11.88	\$2,970.00
35	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,WHITE 12.75" X 50YD 3930 12.75 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$167.34	\$1,673.40	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7010535154	\$151.41	\$1,514.10
36	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,WHITE 21" X 50YD 3930 21 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$275.63	\$2,756.30	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100008176	\$249.38	\$2,493.80
37	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,WHITE 24" X 50YD 3930 24 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	150.00	RL	\$315.00	\$47,250.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004871	\$285.00	\$42,750.00
38	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,WHITE 3" X 50YD 3930 3 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$39.38	\$393.80	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7010304529	\$35.63	\$356.30

39	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,WHITE 30" X 50YD 3930 30 or equivalent Brand: _____ Item Number _____	150.00	RL	\$393.75	\$59,062.50	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004872	\$356.25	\$53,437.50
40	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,WHITE 36" X 50YD 3930 36 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	50.00	RL	\$472.50	\$23,625.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004873	\$427.50	\$21,375.00
41	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,WHITE 48" X 50YD 3930 48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	75.00	RL	\$630.00	\$47,250.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004874	\$570.00	\$42,750.00
42	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY BLUE 12.75" X 100YD 3935 12.75 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$334.69	\$3,346.90	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000142066	\$302.81	\$3,028.10
43	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITT, BLUE 36" X 50YD 3935 36 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$472.50	\$4,725.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000055570	\$427.50	\$4,275.00
44	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY, BLUE 48" X 50YD 3935 48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$630.00	\$6,300.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004884	\$570.00	\$5,700.00
45	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,GREEN 12.75" X 100 YD 3937 12.75 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	100.00	RL	\$334.69	\$33,469.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000129461	\$302.81	\$30,281.00
46	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,GREEN 16" X 50YD 3937 16 or equivalent Brand: Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$210.00	\$2,100.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100007976	\$190.00	\$1,900.00

47	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY, GREEN 18" X 50YD 3937 18 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	50.00	RL	\$236.25	\$11,812.50	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7010535152	\$213.75	\$10,687.50
48	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY, GREEN 24" X 50YD 3937 24 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	40.00	RL	\$315.00	\$12,600.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000030831	\$285.00	\$11,400.00
49	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY, GREEN 30" X 50YD 3937 30 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	40.00	RL	\$393.75	\$15,750.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000148617	\$356.25	\$14,250.00
50	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY, GREEN 36" X 50YD 3937 36 or equivalent Brand: Item Number: T-6000	40.00	RL	\$472.50	\$18,900.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000148617	\$427.50	\$17,100.00
51	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY, GREEN 48" X 50YD 3937 48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	40.00	RL	\$630.00	\$25,200.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004879	\$570.00	\$22,800.00
52	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY, BROWN 12.75" X 50YD 3939 12.75 or equivalent Brand: T-6000 Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$167.34	\$1,673.40	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000142148	\$302.81	\$3,028.10
53	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY, BROWN 24" X 50YD 3939 24 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$393.75	\$3,937.50	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000149515	\$285.00	\$2,850.00
54	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY, BROWN 30" X 50YD 3939 30 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$472.50	\$4,725.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7010535157	\$356.25	\$3,562.50

55	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,BROWN 36" X 50YD 3939 36 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$472.50	\$4,725.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000149509	\$427.50	\$4,275.00
56	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,BROWN 40" X 50YD 3939 40 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$525.00	\$5,250.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100007977	\$475.00	\$4,750.00
57	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,BROWN 48" X 50YD 3939 48 or equivalent Brand: Avery dennison Item Number: T-6000	50.00	RL	\$630.00	\$31,500.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004919	\$570.00	\$28,500.00
58	SHEETING,HIGH INTENSITY,YELLOW 1" X 50YD 3931 1 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	250.00	RL	\$13.13	\$3,282.50	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7010535163	\$11.88	\$2,970.00
59	SHEETING,HIGH INTENSITY,YELLOW 12.75"X50YD 3931 12.75 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$167.34	\$1,673.40	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100007972	\$151.41	\$1,514.10
60	SHEETING,HIGH INTENSITY,YELLOW 21"X 50YD 3931 21 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$275.63	\$2,756.30	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100007972	\$249.38	\$2,493.80
61	SHEETING,HIGH INTENSITY,YELLOW 24"X50YD 3931 24 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	150.00	RL	\$315.00	\$47,250.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004880	\$285.00	\$42,750.00
62	SHEETING,HIGH INTENSITY,YELLOW 3"X 50YD 3931 3 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$39.38	\$393.80	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000149507	\$35.63	\$356.30



63	SHEETING,HIGH INTENSITY,YELLOW 30" X 50YD 3931 30 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	150.00	RL	\$393.75	\$59,062.50	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004881	\$356.25	\$53,437.50
64	SHEETING,HIGH INTENSITY,YELLOW 36" X 50YD 3931 36 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	50.00	RL	\$472.50	\$23,625.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004882	\$427.50	\$21,375.00
65	SHEETING,HIGH INTENSITY,YELLOW 48"X 50YD 3931 48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	75.00	RL	\$630.00	\$47,250.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004883	\$570.00	\$42,750.00
66	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,WHITE 2" X 50YD 3930-2 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	10.00	RL	\$26.25	\$262.50	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000142085	\$23.75	\$237.50
67	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,WHITE 18" X 50YD 3930-18 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	20.00	RL	\$236.25	\$4,725.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000129460	\$213.75	\$4,275.00
68	SHEETING, HIGH INTENSITY,RED 48" X 50YD 3932-48 or equivalent Brand: Avery Dennison Item Number: T-6000	8.00	RL	\$630.00	\$5,040.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7000004889	\$570.00	\$4,560.00
69	TAPE PRE SPACING 48" SCPS 2 SPECIFY SLITTING or equivalent Brand: _____ Item Number: _____	10.00	RL		\$0.00	Brand: 3M Company Item Number7100135694	\$216.00	\$2,160.00
70	INKS, PROCESS, STANDARD TRAFFIC COLORS AND CLEAR	1.00	LO	200.00/ Gallon	\$200.00			\$0.00
71	THINNING MATERIAL, LIQUID	1.00	LO	48.00/ Gallon	\$48.00			\$0.00
72	SHEETING, SLIP 150YD RL	1.00	LO	.09 sqft	\$0.09			\$0.00

73	WASHERS, PROTECTIVE	1.00	LO		\$0.00		\$0.00
74	MISC REFLECTIVE SHEETING NON-CORE PERCENTAGE BID OFF REGULAR RETAIL PRICING varies %	500000.00	\$		\$0.00		\$0.00
75	MISC VINYL SHEETING NON-CORE PERCENTAGE BID OFF REGULAR RETAIL PRICING n/a %	500000.00	\$		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL:					\$1,169,338.19		\$1,260,129.50
PAYMENT TERMS:							
DELIVERY DAYS ARO:							
COMMENTS:							